consideration or share swap  
or any other form  
and details of the same; 

Cash Consideration 

Cost of acquisition or the price at 
which the shares are acquired 

The shares shall be acquired at a price of Rs. 10 per 
share, aggregating to a total consideration of Rs. 
5,10,000 (Rupees Five Lakh Ten Thousand only), 
representing 51,000 shares. 

The total enterprise value for the acquisition, including 
the cost of acquiring shares and takeover of assets and 
liabilities (including Land and Building, Plant and 
Machinery, Fixed Assets, Stock, Current Assets, and